and semi-qualified CA / CMAstaff
(Inter), year of association with firmetc.
details as per format duly signed by the
Director/Partner/CEO or Authorized
Signatory of theBidder

5.
Average
Annual
Turnover�

TheBidder(s) should havean averageannual
financial turnover of INR {72000} {Seventy
Two Thousand Only} in the last 03 (three)
Financial Years (i.e., 2022-23, 2023-24 and
2024-25)

Certificate issued by a Chartered
Accountants (Other than bidder) (as per
Annexure-2) alongwith Audited
Financial Statements duly mentioning
theUDINmust besubmitted confirming